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Rallycross NM / Gol / 25-26 May

Class Klasse 4 — 3000 ccm

Startgrid Final A

Pos No
1 458
2 430
3 424
4 401
5
6

Name

Emil Sivesind

Jonas Dalseth Jacobsen
Knut Ove Bgrseth
Simen Engsvik

Startgrid B-Final 2

Pos No
1 480
2 404
3 426
4 434
5
6

Name

Sindre Madsen Moe
Espen Hakelia

Ole Henry Steinsholt
Andreas Myhre

Startgrid C-Final

Pos No. Name
1 485 Hans-Jgran @streng
2 416 Markus Johannessen
3 431 Arild Reiakvam
4 441 Kristian Tisland
5 433 Robin Regrvik
6 408 Jgrgen Skullerud
Race director Thomas Strand Clerk of the course Audun Vestenfor
Secretary of the meeting Kari Stuveseth Timekeeping Meik Wagner S e

published:

page 1 of 1

printed:

26.05.2024 11:34



